
Dulverton - Wiveliscombe - Taunton 25 First South West
Dulverton - Wiveliscombe 26 Somerset Council
Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays) 
ROUTE 25 26 25 26 25 26 25 26 25 25
Dulverton, Barns Close 06:36 09:05 1105 1305 1505
Dulverton High St 06:39 09:07 1107 1307 1507
Brushford 06:44 09:12 1112 1312 1512
Bampton, War Memorial 06:57 09:24 1124 1324 1524
Shillingford, Bus Shelter 07:02 09:28 1128 1328 1528
Waterrow, Rock Inn 07:10 09:39 1139 1339 1539
Langley Corner, Bus Shelter 07:26
Wiveliscombe, Square 07:31
Langley Corner, Bus Shelter 09:51 11:51 13:51 15:50 17:57
Wiveliscombe, Square 07:31 09:45 09:55 1145 11:55 1345 13:55 1545 15:54 18:01
Milverton, North Street 07:48 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:11 18:18
Hillcommon, Royal Oak 07:55 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:18 18:25
Cotford St. Luke,Aveline Court, Bus Shelter 08:06 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:27 18:34
Norton Fitzwarren, Coopers Mill 08:12 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:32 18:39
Matalan, Bindon Road 08:17 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:37 18:44
Rail Stn South Side 08:22 10:45 12:45 14:46 16:47 18:49
Taunton Castle Way 08:30 10:53 12:53 14:55 16:56 18:56
Saturdays
ROUTE 25 26 25 26 25 26 25 26 25 25
Dulverton, Barns Close 06:36 09:05 1105 1305 1505
Dulverton High St 06:39 09:07 1107 1307 1507
Brushford 06:44 09:12 1112 1312 1512
Bampton, War Memorial 06:57 09:24 1124 1324 1524
Shillingford, Bus Shelter 07:02 09:28 1128 1328 1528
Waterrow, Rock Inn 07:10 09:39 1139 1339 1539
Langley Corner, Bus Shelter 07:26
Wiveliscombe, Square 07:31
Langley Corner, Bus Shelter 09:51 11:51 13:51 15:50 17:57
Wiveliscombe, Square 07:31 09:45 09:55 1145 11:55 1345 13:55 1545 15:54 18:01
Milverton, North Street 07:48 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:11 18:18
Hillcommon, Royal Oak 07:55 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:18 18:25
Cotford St. Luke,Aveline Court, Bus Shelter 08:06 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:27 18:34
Norton Fitzwarren, Coopers Mill 08:12 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:32 18:39
Matalan, Bindon Road 08:17 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:37 18:44
Rail Stn South Side 08:22 10:45 12:46 14:46 16:42 18:49
Taunton Castle Way 08:30 10:53 12:54 14:55 16:51 18:56


